) VIRTUAL 2021 0CTOBER 8-11, 2021

e perlencé National Conference & Exhibition AAPEXPER|EN(EORG I #AAPZOZ]

VH1270 Council on School Health Program
COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned

Saturday, October 9
4:00PM —-6:00PM CDT

American Academy of Pediatrics

DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

This program will include the presentation of the Ushkow Award followed by a town hall discussion on
COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned.

4:00PM

4:05PM

4:15PM

4:40PM

6:00PM

Introduction

Moderator: Erica Gibson, MD, FAAP

Welcome

Presenter: Sonja O’Leary, MD, FAAP

Ushkow Award

Presenter: Sonja O’Leary, MD, FAAP

Recipient: David Schonfeld, MD, FAAP

Town Hall-COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned
Lisa Barrios, ScM, DyPH; Dimitri Christakis, MD, MPH, FAAP
Adjourn




