

OCTOBER 8-11, 2021 AAPEXPERIENCE.ORG | #AAP2021



VH1270 Council on School Health Program

COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned

Saturday, October 9 4:00PM – 6:00PM CDT

This program will include the presentation of the Ushkow Award followed by a town hall discussion on COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned.

4:00PM	Introduction
	Moderator: Erica Gibson, MD, FAAP
4:05PM	Welcome
	Presenter: Sonja O'Leary, MD, FAAP
4:15PM	Ushkow Award
	Presenter: Sonja O'Leary, MD, FAAP
	Recipient: David Schonfeld, MD, FAAP
4:40PM	Town Hall – COVID-19 and School Health: Lessons Learned
	Lisa Barrios, ScM, DrPH; Dimitri Christakis, MD, MPH, FAAP
6:00PM	Adjourn